IP67
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
E
Features
■ OEM service

Tri-Clamp 2” 64 51 48.6
-5-www.re-atlantis.com
How to Order
Item Parameters Code
 Model FDPT-858 Waterproof pressure transmitter
Sensor Separator Code Detailed specifications as following
 Pressure
range code
S403G Nominal value: 40kpa
S254G Nominal value: 250kpa
S105G 1MPa
S305G 3MPa
Electrical
connection
Separator Code Detailed specifications as following
 Cable length F1 Stainless steel terminal, aviation plug M12*1 (4-pin) (H2), IP67, vertical mounting
F2 Stainless steel terminal, aviation plug M12*1 (4-pin) (H2), IP67, horizontal mounting
Output Separator Code Detailed specifications as following
 Output signal  H 4-20mA+HART (2-wire), power supply: 16.5-55VDC
F 4~20mA two wire, power supply: 10.5-55VDC
Display C LCD display
A Without LCD display
Process
connection
Separator Code Detailed specifications as following
 Material 4 SS 304
6 SS 316
Connection
type
NT Standard connection ,suitable for media temperature: -25 to 85℃
HT With cooling elements, suitable for media temperature: -40 to 150℃
Isolation
fluid filling
F Sanitary filling fluid, Neobee M-20, process temperature:-10 to 180℃
S Silicone oil, process temperature: -45 to 205℃
Isolation
diaphragm
material
S SS316L
H Hastelloy C
Process
connection
specification
K01 Tri-Clamp 1-1/2”, max. measuring range: 2MPa
K02 Tri-Clamp 2”, max. measuring range: 2MPa
K03 DIN32676, DN32, max. measuring range: 1.6MPa
K04 DIN32676, DN40, max. measuring range: 1.6MPa
K05 DIN32676, DN50, max. measuring range: 1.6MPa
K06 ISO2852, DN38, max. measuring range: 4MPa
K07 ISO2852, DN40, max. measuring range: 4MPa
K08 ISO2852, DN51, max. measuring range: 2.5MPa
K09 DIN11851, DN25, max. measuring range: 2.5MPa
K10 DIN11851, DN40, max. measuring range: 2.5MPa
K11 DIN11851, DN50, max. measuring range: 2.5MPa
K12 SMS DN1-1/2”, max. measuring range: 2.5MPa
K13 SMS DN2”, max. measuring range: 2.5MPa
K14 IDF DN1-1/2”, max. measuring range: 2MPa
K15 IDF DN2”, max. measuring range: 2MPa
K18 DRD, max. measuring range: 2.5MPa
K20 Plug in tube flush sanitary-clamp, max. measuring range: 2MPa
-6-www.re-atlantis.com
Additional
option
Separator Code Detailed specifications as following
 Accessory J1 Aviation plug (straighter) with 2m cable, 4-pin, M12*1, IP67
J2 Aviation plug (elbow) with 2m cable, 4-pin, M12*1, IP67
G1 1.5”Clamp
G2 2”Clamp
M1 1.5”O-ring
M2 2”O-ring
Z1 Welding adaptor, Tri-Clamp 1-1/2”
 Z2 Welding adaptor, Tri-Clamp 2”
Calibration